A.S.P. Electro-Technology Ltd, Radius Court, Tungsten Park, Maple Drive, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BEwww.asp-electro-tech.com
Tel: +44 (0) 1455 635796
Fax: +44 (0) 1455 610851
www.asp-electro-tech.comA.S.P. Electro-Technology Ltd
Errors and omissions excepted
Technical Data
•	 Construction Material

A.S.P. Electro-Technology Ltd, Radius Court, Tungsten Park, Maple Drive, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BEwww.asp-electro-tech.com
Part Number Selection Example
Order code:
iTB S1 23 15 13 2 AC
Family Material Height Width Depth No. of Gland
Plates
Gland Plate
Faces
iTB S1 23 15 13 2 AC
iTB 316L 230mm 150mm 130mm 2 Top & Bottom
S1 = 316L
S2 = 304
PS = Mild Steel
0,1,2,3 or 4
A = Top
B = Right
C= Bottom
D = Left
For custom sizes use: IELSO... number. Given on indEx quotations.
Certificates
Component (ATEX)
Certificate No. SIRA11ATEX3142U
Service Temperature Range -40 ̊C to +135 ̊C
Ingress Protection IP66
Impact Resistance 7J NM
Apparatus (ATEX)
Certificate No. SIRA11ATEX3241X
Marking II 2 GD
Protection Concepts GAS: Ex e IIC Gb T6, T5, T4
DUST: Ex tb IIIC Db IP66
Ambient Temperature Min   -50 ̊C
Max   +70 ̊C